BREAKFAST MENU

SPECIAL BREAKFAST £6.75
2 SAUSAGES, 2 BACON, | EGG, BEANS, TOMATOES
| HASH BROWN, 2 SLICES OF TOAST OR BREAD & BUTTER

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST £700
2 VEGETARIAN SAUSAGES, 2 EGGS, MUSHROOMS

| HASH BROWN, BEANS, TOMATOES, 2 SLICES OF TOAST
OR BREAD & BUTTER

GLUTEN FREE BREAKFAST £700
2 SAUSAGES, 2 BACON, | EGG, MINI HASH BROWNS
MUSHROOMS, BEANS, TOMATOES, 2 SLICES OF TOAST

LIGHT BREAKFAST £7.00
| SAUSAGE, | BACON, | EGG, | HASH BROWN, BEANS
TOMATOES, | BLACK PUDDING, MUSHROOMS,

2 SLICES OF TOAST OR BREAD & BUTTER

THE WILSON BREAKFAST £9.00
3 SAUSAGES, 3 BACON, 2 EGGS, | BLACK PUDDING

2 HASH BROWNS, MUSHROOMS, BEANS, TOMATOES

| FRIED SLICE, 2 SLICES OF TOAST OR BREAD & BUTTER

A YORKSHIRE TEA OR KENCO COFFEE INCLUDED
WITH OUR BREAKFASTS




BREAKFAST MENU

TWO SLICES OF TOAST

ADD JAM OR MARMALADE

TOASTED TEACAKE

BEANS/TOMATOES ON TOAST
POACHED/SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST
CHEESE ON TOAST

MUSHROOMS ON TOAST

DOUBLE EGG SANDWICH

BACON SANDWICH

SAUSAGE SANDWICH

BACON & EGG SANDWICH

SAUSAGE & EGG SANDWICH

BACON, EGG & MUSHROOM SANDWICH
BACON & SAUSAGE SANDWICH

BACON, SAUSAGE & EGG SANDWICH
B.E.S.T SANDWICH

*ADD ONE EXTRA BREAKFAST ITEM
*TOASTED, BAGUETTE, BAP OR BLOOMER
BREAKFAST WRAP (4 ITEMS)

BREAKFAST PANINI (4 ITEMS)
OMELETTE WITH BEANS OR SALAD

*GLUTEN FREE TOASTED BREAD OPTION
*GLUTEN FREE OR VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE

£2.50
50P

£3.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.80
£3.80
£4.20
£4.20
£4.80
£6.00
50P

20P

£6.00
£6.00
£700




LUNCH MENU

PANINI WITH SALAD, PLAIN CRISPS & HOMEMADE COLESLAW
MATURE CHEDDAR, ONION & TOMATO

WILTSHIRE HAM & MATURE CHEDDAR

BRIE, BACON & CRANBERRY

CHICKEN TIKKA, CHEESE & JALAPENOS

TUNA & MATURE CHEDDAR

CHICKEN, STUFFING & CRANBERRY

*WITH HOMEMADE CHUNKY CHIPS (GF)

OMELETTE  (GF)

YOUR CHOICE OF FILLING ONLY

WITH LARGE SALAD

WITH HOMEMADE CHUNKY CHIPS

COTTAGE PIE, PEAS & HOMEMADE CHUNKY CHIPS

CHEESE & POTATO PIE, SAUSAGES & BEANS (GF OPTION)
HUNTERS CHICKEN, PEAS & HOMEMADE CHUNKY CHIPS (GF)
HOT BAP orR BAGUETTE WITH HOMEMADE CHUNKY CHIPS
BEEF, ONION & GRAVY

PORK, STUFFING, GRAVY & APPLE SAUCE

CHICKEN, STUFFING & GRAVY

JACKET POTATOES WITH LARGE SALAD (GF)
BAKED BEANS & MATURE CHEDDAR

MATURE CHEDDAR & COLESLAW

TUNA MAYONNAISE & SWEETCORN

PRAWNS IN MARIE-ROSE SAUCE

*GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS (GF)

£750

£8.00

£5.50
£700
£8.00
£700
£700
£700
£8.00

£700




LUNCH MENU

LARGE PLATED SALADS (GF) £700
MATURE CHEDDAR, TUNA MAYONNAISE, PLAIN CHICKEN
CHICKEN TIKKA, WILTSHIRE HAM, CHICKEN & BACON

PRAWNS IN MARIE-ROSE SAUCE

MIXED LEAVES, TOMATOLELS, CUCUMBER, MIXED PEPPERS, RED ONION

COLD SANDWICHES £6.50
WITH GARNISH, PLAIN CRISPS & HOMEMADE COLESLAW
MATURE CHEDDAR & PICKLE

EGG MAYONNAISE & CRESS

TUNA MAYONNAISE & CUCUMBER

BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO & MAYONNAISE

PLAIN CHICKEN

CHICKEN TIKKA WITH YOGHURT & MINT DRESSING

BRIE & CRANBERRY

CHICKEN, BACON & MAYONNAISE

PRAWN & MARIE ROSE SAUCE

TOASTED CLUB SANDWICH £6.00
3 SLICES OF TOASTED BREAD, BACON, CHEESE, CHICKEN & SALAD
*WITH SALAD, CRISPS & HOMEMADE COLESLAW £700
*WITH HOMEMADE CHIPS £8.00
*GLUTEN FREE TOASTED SANDWICH OPTION

SOUP OF THE DAY £5.00

WITH WHITE OR BROWN ROLLS
HOMEMADE CHUNKY CHIPS (GF) £3.00




DRINKS MENU

TWININGS TEA

POT OT YORKSHIRE TEA FOR ONE

POT OF YORKSHIRE TEA FOR TWO
KENCO COFFEE

RIJO LATTE

RIJO CAPPUCCINO

RIJO HOT CHOCOLATE

*WITH CREAM & MALLOWS

RIJO MOCHA

RIJO ESPRESSO

RIJO BLACK COFFEE

FLAT WHITE

ADD SYRUP

POT OF SPECIALITY TEA FOR ONE
GREEN TEA, PEPPERMINT, CHAMOMILE OR FRUIT
MILKSHAKE WITH CREAM & SPRINKLES
BANANA, STRAWBERRY, CHOCOLATE
FRAPPUCCINO

CARAMEL, SALTED CARAMEL, BUTTERSCOTCH
BOTTLED WATER
CAPRI-SONNE/RIBENA

SOFT DRINKS CANS

SOFT DRINKS BOTTLES

FRESH ORANGE JUICE BOTTLE

GLASS FRESH ORANGE JUICE

GLASS OF MILK

GLASS FRUIT SQUASH

£1.80
£2.20
£4.40
£1.80
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.50
£3.25
£3.00
£3.25
£3.25
40P

£2.50

£4.00
£4.00

20
20
20
50
£2.50
£1.50
£1.50
80P
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