Breakfast menu

SPECIAL BREAKFAST	£6.75
2 sausages, 2 bacon, 1 egg, beans, tomatoes	

1 hash brown, 2 slices of toast or bread & butter

Vegetarian breakfast £7.00

2 vegetarian sausages, 2 eggs, mushrooms

1 hash brown, beans, tomatoes, 2 slices of toast

Or bread & butter

Gluten free Breakfast £7.00 2 Sausages, 2 Bacon, 1 egg, mini hash browns Mushrooms, beans, tomatoes, 2 slices of toast

LIGHT BREAKFAST £7.00

1 SAUSAGE, 1 BACON, 1 EGG, 1 HASH BROWN, BEANS

TOMATOES, 1 BLACK PUDDING, MUSHROOMS,

2 SLICES OF TOAST OR BREAD & BUTTER

The wilson breakfast £9.00
3 sausages, 3 bacon, 2 eggs, 1 black pudding
2 hash browns, mushrooms, beans, tomatoes
1 fried slice, 2 slices of toast or bread & butter

A Yorkshire tea or kenco coffee included

With our breakfasts

Breakfast menu

Two slices of toast	£2.50
ADD JAM OR MARMALADE	50P
Toasted teacake	£3.50
BEANS/TOMATOES ON TOAST	£5.00
POACHED/SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST	£5.00
Cheese on toast	£5.00
Mushrooms on toast	£5.00
Double egg sandwich	£3.20
Bacon sandwich	£3.20
Sausage sandwich	£3.20
Bacon & egg sandwich	£3.80
Sausage & egg sandwich	£3.80
Bacon, egg & mushroom sandwich	£4.20
Bacon & sausage sandwich	£4.20
Bacon, sausage & egg sandwich	£4.80
B.e.s.t sandwich	£6.00
*add one extra breakfast item	50P
*TOASTED, BAGUETTE, BAP OR BLOOMER	20P
Breakfast wrap (4 items)	£6.00
Breakfast panini (4 items)	£6.00
Omelette with beans or salad	£7.00

^{*}GLUTEN FREE TOASTED BREAD OPTION

^{*}GLUTEN FREE OR VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE

Lunch menu

Panini with salad, plain crisps & homemade coleslaw	£7.50
Mature cheddar, onion & tomato	
Wiltshire ham & mature cheddar	
Brie, bacon & cranberry	
Chicken tikka, cheese & jalapenos	
Tuna & mature cheddar	
Chicken, stuffing & cranberry	
*WITH HOMEMADE CHUNKY CHIPS (GF)	£8.00
Omelette (GF)	
Your choice of filling only	£5.50
WITH LARGE SALAD	£7.00
With homemade chunky chips	£8.00
Cottage pie, peas & homemade chunky chips	£7.00
Cheese & potato pie, sausages & beans (GF option)	£7.00
Hunters chicken, peas & homemade chunky chips (GF)	£7.00
Hot bap or baguette with homemade chunky chips	£8.00
Beef, onion & gravy	
Pork, stuffing, gravy & apple sauce	
Chicken, stuffing & gravy	
Jacket potatoes with large salad (GF)	£7.00
Baked beans & mature cheddar	
Mature cheddar & coleslaw	
Tuna mayonnaise & sweetcorn	
Prawns in marie-rose sauce	

*Gluten free options (GF)

LUNCH MENU

LARGE PLATED SALADS (GF)	£7.00
Mature cheddar, Tuna Mayonnaise, Plain chicken	
Chicken tikka, Wiltshire ham, Chicken & bacon	
Prawns in marie-rose sauce	
MIXED LEAVES, TOMATOES, CUCUMBER, MIXED PEPPERS, RED C	NOINC
Cold sandwiches	£6.50
with garnish, plain crisps & homemade coleslaw	
Mature cheddar & pickle	
Egg mayonnaise & cress	
Tuna mayonnaise & cucumber	
Bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise	
Plain Chicken	
Chicken tikka with yoghurt & mint dressing	
Brie & cranberry	
Chicken, bacon & mayonnaise	
Prawn & marie rose sauce	
Toasted club sandwich	£6.00
3 slices of toasted bread, bacon, cheese, chicken & sal	AD
*With salad, crisps & homemade coleslaw	£7.00
*WITH HOMEMADE CHIPS	£8.00
*Gluten free toasted sandwich option	
Soup of the day	£5.00
With white or brown rolls	
Homemade Chunky Chips (GF)	£3.00

DRINKS MENU

TWININGS TEA	£1.80
Pot ot yorkshire tea for one	£2.20
POT OF YORKSHIRE TEA FOR TWO	£4.40
Kenco coffee	£1.80
RIJO LATTE	£3.25
Rijo Cappuccino	£3.25
RIJO HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.25
*WITH CREAM & MALLOWS	£3.50
RIJO MOCHA	£3.25
RIJO ESPRESSO	£3.00
RIJO BLACK COFFEE	£3.25
FLAT WHITE	£3.25
ADD SYRUP	40P
Pot of Speciality tea for one	£2.50
Green tea, Peppermint, Chamomile or fruit	
Milkshake with cream & sprinkles	£4.00
Banana, strawberry, chocolate	
Frappuccino	£4.00
Caramel, salted caramel, butterscotch	
BOTTLED WATER	£1.20
Capri-sonne/ribena	£1.20
Soft drinks cans	£1.20
Soft drinks bottles	£1.50
Fresh orange juice bottle	£2.50
Glass fresh orange juice	£1.50
Glass of milk	£1.50
Glass Fruit Squash	80P